Position

Supervisor - Grounds

Groundskeeper-Heavy Equip

Groundskeeper

Custodian |

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper-Applicator

Groundskeeper

Custodial Hrly N-Instruc

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Department

Cuesta-Grounds

Cuesta-Grounds

Cuesta-Grounds

Cuesta-Grounds

Cuesta-Grounds

Cuesta-Grounds

Cuesta-Grounds

Cuesta-Grounds

Total Wages

$52,911

$41,996

$40,916

$35,915

$34,902

$32,058

$29,677

$6,878

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$12,455
$11,679
$11,312
$10,739
$10,868
$11,890

$12,264

$0



