Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor - Grounds		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Grounds	\$52,911	\$12,455
Groundskeeper-Heavy Equip		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Grounds	\$41,996	\$11,679
Groundskeeper		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Grounds	\$40,916	\$11,312
Custodian I		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Grounds	\$35,915	\$10,739
Groundskeeper		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Grounds	\$34,902	\$10,868
Groundskeeper-Applicator		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Grounds	\$32,058	\$11,890
Groundskeeper		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Grounds	\$29,677	\$12,264
Custodial Hrly N-Instruc		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Grounds	\$6,878	\$0